
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

72 
17 
44 
21 
7 

36 
56 
18 
77 

Name 

Stein KARU 
Rauno RAPPU 
Marko MURU 
Priit REBANE 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Siim TILLEMANN 
Kert BAHMATSEV 
Raul LAANISTO 
Rene KLESMENT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:58.436 
4:01.398 
4:06.550 
4:05.949 
4:07.427 
4:04.446 
4:03.055 
4:14.598 
4:19.468 

M1.  

50 
45 
38 
39 
37 
40 
42 
36 
35 

M2. Total Tm 

4:27.218 
4:14.943 
4:21.426 
4:18.783 
4:17.075 
4:33.371 

5.237 
4:27.103 
4:26.165 

M2.  

37 
50 
40 
42 
45 
36 
35 
38 
39 

M3. Total Tm 

3:49.233 
3:57.970 
3:50.366 
3:53.131 
4:05.967 
3:54.493 
3:59.258 
4:07.443 
4:26.709 

M3.  

50 
39 
45 
42 
37 
40 
38 
36 
35 

Total points 

137 
134 
123 
123 
119 
116 
115 
110 
109 

Printed: 03/06/2023 13:46:07 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikross 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2023 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 


